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4.1MM RED BAND DRILL BIT 2052-4.10 BY BORDO

RED BAND - TOUGH TREATABLE STEEL The mechanical
properties of materials are influenced diversely by the
addition of alloying elements and heat treatment processes,
resulting in some high-strength, quenched and tempered
steels or hardened steels. This range has its own unique set
of machining requirements which are satisified by the RED
BAND - TOUGH TREATABLE STEEL - Series.

SKU Option

9802620

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main

Flute Length
Workshop (Site) Info
Flute Length
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)
Quantity Per Pack

Price

2052-4.10 $21.95

Drill Bit
9802620
2052-4.10
9326518095491
Bordo

4.1mm

43mm

43mm

1.48 kg
1
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